:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8403416

Feb 11, 2024 15:24 (UTC)

In epoch 262,606 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 510190 - 0.017832508 ETH®
44.74 USD

2 510191 - 0.017828272 ETH®
44.73 USD

3 510192 - 0.017881538 ETH®
44.86 USD

4 510193 - 0.017822100 ETH®
44.71 USD

S 510194 - 0.017827981 ETH®
44.72 USD

6 510195 - 0.017838104 ETH®
44.75 USD

7 510196 - 0.017777379 ETH®
44,60 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/slot/8403416
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/epoch/262606
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510190
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510191
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510192
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510193
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510194
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510195
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510196

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

510197

510198

510201

Validator Id

189910

Amount

- 0.060732407
152.37 USD

- 0.017811376
44.68 USD

- 0.017837866
44.75 USD

- 0.017847732
44.77 USD

- 0.017840730
44.76 USD

- 0.017828320
44.73 USD

- 0.060472568
151.72 USD

- 0.017821857
44.71 USD

- 0.017818835
44.70 USD

Amount

+ 0.039229360
98.42 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510197
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510198
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510199
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510200
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510201
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510202
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510203
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510204
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/510205
https://blockchair.com/fa/beacon-chain/validator/189910

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



