

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 14:38 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8403416</u>

DATE & TIME Feb 11, 2024 · 15:24 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 262,606 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	510190	- 0.017832508 ETH � 44.74 USD
2	<u>510191</u>	- 0.017828272 ETH � 44.73 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>510192</u>	- 0.017881538 ETH � 44.86 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>510193</u>	- 0.017822100 ETH � 44.71 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>510194</u>	- 0.017827981 ETH � 44.72 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>510195</u>	- 0.017838104 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>510196</u>	- 0.017777379 ETH � 44.60 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>510197</u>	- 0.060732407 ETH � 152.37 USD
9	<u>510198</u>	- 0.017811376 ETH � 44.68 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>510199</u>	- 0.017837866 ETH � 44.75 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>510200</u>	- 0.017847732 ETH � 44.77 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>510201</u>	- 0.017840730 ETH � 44.76 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>510202</u>	- 0.017828320 ETH � 44.73 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>510203</u>	- 0.060472568 ETH � 151.72 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>510204</u>	- 0.017821857 ETH � 44.71 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>510205</u>	- 0.017818835 ETH � 44.70 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>189910</u>	+ 0.039229360 ETH ⊘ 98.42 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.